ISTANBUL iLIi ANADOLU YAKASI 11-12 YAS UGP 1.ViZE YARISLARI

ISTANBUL, 2. - 7.2.2021

5 -3.GUN SABAH SEANSI

4.02.2021 - 10:00

Yaris 19
4.02.2021

Kizlar, 50m Kurbagalama

12 yas
Sonuglar

A1 BARAJI : 41.99 / A2 BARAJI : 38.99 / A3 BARAJI: 37.99 / A4 BARAJI : 36.99 / B1 BARAJI : 47.99 / B2 BARAJI : 44.99

Puanlar: FINA 2021

Sira

1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.

Serra Merve, C)ZTQRK
Al BARAJ GECTI

Duru, ALGUL
Al BARAJ GECTI

Belinay Ahsen, AKIN

A1l BARAJ GECTI

Elif, YALIC

B2 BARAJ GECTI
Ceyda Alara, KARAKURT
B2 BARAJ GECTI
Begum, CABUK

B2 BARAJ GECTI

Elif, INAN

B2 BARAJ GECTI

Zeynep, ILDAY
B2 BARAJ GECTI

Selin, AKBAYIR
B2 BARAJ GECTI

Inci Su, SENTURK
B2 BARAJ GECTI
Yagmur Alya, SULE
B2 BARAJ GECTI

Defnenaz, TURAN
B2 BARAJ GECTI

Ceylin Gulgin, SONMEZ
B2 BARAJ GECTI

Duru, SUSLU .
B1 BARAJ GECTI

Yagmur, GURKAN
B1 BARAJ GECTI

Deniz Su, YILDIZ |
B1 BARAJ GECTI

Selin, GURSOY
B1 BARAJ GECTI

Ela, PAPILA
B1 BARAJ GECTI

Muge, KULAKLIOGLU
B1 BARAJ GECTI

Asya, GURSOY
Iremsu, GUNAY
Berfin, YOLAC

Asya, DUR

Yagmur, ERDOGDU
Ezel Derin, COMERT

YB
09  Anabilim Spor Kulibt

09 Galatasaray Spor Kulibi

09  Oksijen Performans Spor Kulibt
09 Istanbul Cevre Spor Kullibi

09 Kinahada Su Sporlar Kulibi
09 Galatasaray Spor Kulibi

09 Istanbul Cevre Spor Kullibi

09 Kinahada Su Sporlar Kulibi
09 Istanbul Su Sporlar Kultibu

09 Galatasaray Spor Kullibi

09 Denizkizi Sualti Ve Doga Sporlari Klb

09 Galatasaray Spor Kulubi
09 Istanbul Cevre Spor Kullibt
09 Galatasaray Spor Kullibi
09 Galatasaray Spor Kulubi
09  Anabilim Spor Kulibi

09 Istanbul Avrasya Spor Kuliibi

09 Istanbul Ve Yildizlart Spor Kultibu

09 Istanbul Su Sporlari Kultibi

09 Istanbul Avrasya Spor Kuliibi

Zaman Derece

39.47

41.49

41.60

42.06

42.20

42.39

42.66

42.67

43.86

44.19

44.29

44.33

44.69

45.28

45.53

45.65

45.71

4751

47.94

49.04

09 Heybeliada Su Sporlari Kuliibii Spor Dern49.85
09 Heybeliada Su Sporlari Kuliibii Spor Dern50.02

09 Istanbul Avrasya Spor Kullibi

09 Hidayet Turkoglu Yuzme Spor Dernedgi
09 Denizkizi Sualti Ve Doga Sporlari Klb

50.46
53.02
53.90
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ISTANBUL iLIi ANADOLU YAKASI 11-12 YAS UGP 1.ViZE YARISLARI
ISTANBUL, 2. - 7.2.2021

Yaris 19, Kizlar, 50m Kurbagalama, 12 yas

Sira YB Zaman Derece

26. Ada, AKBAS 09 Istanbul Avrasya Spor Kullbi 55.25
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